Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
New group Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 16-11-2014 11:28- . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Mério Costa 1 53.384 +4.430 11:30:31.797
(2) Octavio Rodrigues 1 51.568 +2.985 11:30:38.342 2 49,531 +0.577  11:31:21.328
1 51.439 +3.122 11:30:31.150 50.115 +1.532 11:31:28.457 3 49.847 +0.893 11:32:11.175
2 49.440 +1.123 11:31:20.590 3 49.912 +1.329 11:32:18.369 4 50.292 +1.338  11:33:01.467
3 48.798 +0.481 11:32:09.388 4 49.987 +1.404  11:33:08.356 5 49.330 +0.376 11:33:50.797
4 48.917 +0.600 11:32:58.305 5 49.106 +0.523 11:33:57.462 6 49.796 +0.842 11:34:40.593
5 48.526 +0.209 11:33:46.831 6 49.009 +0.426  11:34:46.471 7 49.811 +0.857  11:35:30.404
6 48.447 +0.130 11:34:35.278 7 48.813 +0.230 11:35:35.284 8 49.030 +0.076  11:36:19.434
7 48.653 +0.336 11:35:23.931 8 48.583 - 11:36:23.867 9 48.954 - 11:37:08.388
8 48.520 +0.203 11:36:12.451 9 49.156 +0.573 11:37:13.023 10 49.869 +0.915 11:37:58.257
9 48.413 +0.096 11:37:00.864 10 49.285 +0.702 11:38:02.308 11 48.960 +0.006 11:38:47.217
10 48.600 +0.283 11:37:49.464 11 48.957 +0.374  11:38:51.265 12 49,077 +0.123 11:39:36.294
11 48.534 +0.217 11:38:37.998 12 48.708 +0.125 11:39:39.973 13 49.253 +0.299 11:40:25.547
12 48.453 +0.136 11:39:26.451 13 49.008 +0.425 11:40:28.981
13 48.317 - 11:40:14.768 (9) Ricardo Magalhaes
(6) Filipe Borges 1 52.764 +3.741 11:30:28.455
(27) Diogo Giraldes 1 51.335 +2.550 11:30:25.078 2 50.678 +1.655 11:31:19.133
1 51.386 +3.029 11:30:27.849 50.383 +1.598  11:31:15.461 3 50.263 +1.240 11:32:09.396
2 49.841 +1.484 11:31:17.690 3 49.452 +0.667 11:32:04.913 4 49.956 +0.933 11:32:59.352
3 49.331 +0.974 11:32:07.021 4 49.074 +0.289 11:32:53.987 5 49.223 +0.200 11:33:48.575
4 49.032 +0.675 11:32:56.053 5 51.642 +2.857  11:33:45.629 6 49.064 +0.041 11:34:37.639
5 49.003 +0.646 11:33:45.056 6 49.091 +0.306 11:34:34.720 7 49.203 +0.180 11:35:26.842
6 49.143 +0.786 11:34:34.199 7 50.448 +1.663 11:35:25.168 8 49.023 - 11:36:15.865
7 50.089 +1.732 11:35:24.288 8 48.812 +0.027  11:36:13.980 9 49.162 +0.139 11:37:05.027
8 48.498 +0.141 11:36:12.786 9 48.785 - 11:37:02.765 10 49.187 +0.164 11:37:54.214
9 48.357 - 11:37:01.143 10 48.916 +0.131 11:37:51.681 11 49.566 +0.543 11:38:43.780
10 48.474 +0.117 11:37:49.617 11 48.876 +0.091 11:38:40.557 12 49,081 +0.058  11:39:32.861
11 48.711 +0.354 11:38:38.328 12 48.978 +0.193 11:39:29.535 13 49.585 +0.562 11:40:22.446
12 48.362 +0.005 11:39:26.690 13 54.058 +5.273 11:40:23.593
13 55.285 +6.928 11:40:21.975 (8) Jodo Gameiro
(5) Pedro Machado 1 52.801 +3.695 11:30:34.893
(4) Filipe Trinca 1 52.354 +3.469 11:30:32.746 2 50.231 +1.125 11:31:25.124
1 51.505 +3.112 11:30:33.044 50.236 +1.351 11:31:22.982 3 50.607 +1.501 11:32:15.731
2 49.251 +0.858 11:31:22.295 3 49.688 +0.803 11:32:12.670 4 49.511 +0.405 11:33:05.242
3 49.028 +0.635 11:32:11.323 4 49.805 +0.920 11:33:02.475 5 49.647 +0.541 11:33:54.889
4 48.809 +0.416 11:33:00.132 5 49.059 +0.174  11:33:51.534 6 49.308 +0.202 11:34:44,197
5 48.636 +0.243 11:33:48.768 6 49.319 +0.434  11:34:40.853 7 49.473 +0.367  11:35:33.670
6 49.036 +0.643 11:34:37.804 7 50.418 +1.533 11:35:31.271 8 49.800 +0.694  11:36:23.470
7 51.091 +2.698 11:35:28.895 8 48.885 - 11:36:20.156 9 49.699 +0.593 11:37:13.169
8 48.618 +0.225 11:36:17.513 9 48.987 +0.102 11:37:09.143 10 49.983 +0.877  11:38:03.152
9 48.577 +0.184 11:37:06.090 10 49.578 +0.693 11:37:58.721 11 49.218 +0.112 11:38:52.370
10 48.490 +0.097 11:37:54.580 11 48.975 +0.090 11:38:47.696 12 49.106 - 11:39:41.476
11 48.798 +0.405 11:38:43.378 12 48.975 +0.090 11:39:36.671
12 48.393 - 11:39:31.771 13 49.115 +0.230 11:40:25.786 (20) Jogo Reis
13 48.473 +0.080 11:40:20.244 1 53.781 +4.626 11:30:34.945
(30) Luis Amaral 2 51,708 +2.553 11:31:26.653
(26) Pedro Costa 1 52.450 +3.545 11:30:27.637 3 1:43.389 +54.234  11:33:10.042
1 51.334 +2.784 11:30:35.737 50.637 +1.732 11:31:18.274 4 50.709 +1.554 11:34:00.751
2 49.550 +1.000 11:31:25.287 3 49.958 +1.053 11:32:08.232 5 50.007 +0.852 11:34:50.758
3 49.468 +0.918 11:32:14.755 4 50.634 +1.729 11:32:58.866 6 49.765 +0.610 11:35:40.523
4 48.918 +0.368 11:33:03.673 5 49.260 +0.355 11:33:48.126 7 49.445 +0.290 11:36:29.968
5 48.929 +0.379 11:33:52.602 6 49.151 +0.246 11:34:37.277 8 49.214 +0.059 11:37:19.182
6 48.860 +0.310 11:34:41.462 7 49.252 +0.347  11:35:26.529 9 49.177 +0.022 11:38:08.359
7 49.540 +0.990 11:35:31.002 8 49.037 +0.132 11:36:15.566 10 49.155 - 11:38:57.514
8 48.550 - 11:36:19.552 9 50.020 +1.115 11:37:05.586 11 49.631 +0.476 11:39:47.145
9 48.907 +0.357 11:37:08.459 10 48.905 - 11:37:54.491
10 49.126 +0.576 11:37:57.585 11 49.622 +0.717 11:38:44.113 (25) Carlos Ribeiro
11 48.859 +0.309 11:38:46.444 12 48.980 +0.075 11:39:33.093 1 52.745 +3.402 11:30:27.462
12 48.924 +0.374 11:39:35.368 13 53.985 +5.080 11:40:27.078 2 52.061 2718  11:31:19.523
13 49.032 +0.482 11:40:24.400 3 50.560 +1.217  11:32:10.083
(21) Sergio Cravo 4 49.979 +0.636 11:33:00.062
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New group Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 16-11-2014 11:28.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.268 +0.925 11:33:50.330
6 50.129 +0.786 11:34:40.459
7 1:49.889 +1:00.546 11:36:30.348
8 50.699 +1.356 11:37:21.047
9 49.541 +0.198 11:38:10.588
10 49.343 - 11:38:59.931
11 49.452 +0.109 11:39:49.383
(29) Jodo Margal
1 55.240 +5.892 11:30:38.757
2 51.246 +1.898 11:31:30.003
3 50.663 +1.315 11:32:20.666
4 50.397 +1.049 11:33:11.063
5 50.925 +1.577 11:34:01.988
6 49.990 +0.642 11:34:51.978
7 49.866 +0.518 11:35:41.844
8 49.741 +0.393 11:36:31.585
9 51.846 +2.498 11:37:23.431
10 49.684 +0.336 11:38:13.115
11 49.348 - 11:39:02.463
12 49.715 +0.367 11:39:52.178
(24) Jorge Soares
1 53.062 +3.590 11:30:47.049
2 51.452 +1.980 11:31:38.501
3 50.905 +1.433 11:32:29.406
4 50.777 +1.305 11:33:20.183
5 49.969 +0.497 11:34:10.152
6 49,988 +0.516 11:35:00.140
7 51.551 +2.079 11:35:51.691
8 50.600 +1.128 11:36:42.291
9 49.598 +0.126 11:37:31.889
10 49.980 +0.508 11:38:21.869
11 49.604 +0.132 11:39:11.473
12 49.472 - 11:40:00.945
(22) Miguel Gordo
1 53.070 +3.517 11:30:35.740
2 51.518 +1.965 11:31:27.258
3 50.526 +0.973 11:32:17.784
4 51.122 +1.569 11:33:08.906
5 50.932 +1.379 11:33:59.838
6 51.080 +1.527 11:34:50.918
7 50.411 +0.858 11:35:41.329
8 49.870 +0.317 11:36:31.199
9 50.121 +0.568 11:37:21.320
10 49.648 +0.095 11:38:10.968
11 49.553 - 11:39:00.521
12 49.812 +0.259 11:39:50.333
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